2004 ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK

STATE 1A-2A-3A WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

AWARDS & WINNERS

Team Awards & Standings

Champion Anchorage Christian 153.50
Runner Up Dillingham 145.00
3rd Bethel 126.50
4th Nikiski 83.50
5th Houston 81.70
5th Mt. Edgecumbe 81.70
7th Kotzebue 62.50
8th Eielson 62.00
9th Bristol Bay 54.00
9th Grace Christian 54.00
11th Wrangell 51.00

Sportsmanship Award Nome Nanooks

Academic Award (3.35) Wrangell
Individual Standings

103

1st Jon Garrison Wrangell 10
2nd Josh Baker ACS 09
3rd Andrew Miller Dillingham 10
4th Kevin Hansen Kotzebue 09
5th Clinton West Nome 11
6th John Hanson New Stuyahok 09
112

1st Lance Penhale Nikiski 12
2nd Wes Richards Dillingham 09
3rd Devin Johnson Dillingham 10
4th Spencer Beckman Craig 11
5th Craig Savo Dillingham 09
6th Austin Bowden ACS 09
119

1st Justin Gumlickpuk New Stuyahok 12
2nd Daniel Savo Dillingham 11
3rd Kyle Sattler Bethel 11
4th Jeremy Luce Nome 11
5th Ernest Keith Mt. Edgecumbe 11
6th Austin Vanderford Ninilchik 09
125

1st Jordan McCaughey Nikiski 11
2nd Chase Fagan Eielson 11
3rd Kenny Baife Grace Christian 12
4th Gerardo Arias ACS 12
5th Herman Reich Kotzebue 10
6th Marvin McDonald Bethel 09
130

1st Jacob Masog ACS 12
2nd Gilbert Mcintyre Bethel 11
3rd Josh Krelich Barrow 12
4th Pete Kaiser Bethel 12
5th Peter Angasan Bristol Bay 12
6th Jared Mazurek Nikiski 12
135

1st Zack Shelley ACS 10
2nd Matt Gardner Houston 10
3rd Lucas Salzbrun Bethel 12
4th Skyler Graika Valdez 10
5th Drew Eyon Wrangell 11
6th Bryan Stewart Eielson 11

140
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
145
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
152
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
160
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
171
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
189
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
215
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
275
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Individual Standings (continued)

William Savo
Justin Tumbaga
Joe Christensen
Jesse Kueber
Ed Garoutte
Rafael Rameriz

Erik Edenshaw
Nick Rogers
William Scott
Andrew Cooper
Brent Cole

Travis McCaughey

Cody Dunbar
Neil Jenny
Sam Carney
Michael Carty
JJ Tipton
Ralph Angasan

Alex McGahan
Jake Mork

Kris Gee

Justin Gardiner
Ray DelaRosas
Trygve Angasan

Daniel Harvey
Zack Klein
Sterling Rearden
Nick Shellabarger
James Judkins
Chris Hansen

Max Shellabarger
Clinton Banzhaf
Kyle Anderson
Stephen Bishop
Torin Smith
Bradd Erickson

Jeremiah Davidson

William Prescott
Jon Nichols
Aaron Scheall
Sam Beecher
Scott O'Neill

Mathew Ashenfelter

Gus Linville
Kohren Green
Robert Neilson
Elia Anelon
Pat O'Neill

Dillingham
Nikiski
Grace
Unalaska
Kotzebue
Klawock

Kotzebue
Eielson
ACS
Unalakleet
Craig
Nikiski

ACS
Petersburg

Mt. Edgecumbe
Dillingham
Craig

Bristol Bay

Glennallen
Wrangell

Tok

Mt. Edgecumbe
Barrow

Bristol Bay

Houston

Bristol Bay
Bethel

Mt. Edgecumbe
Barrow
Houston

Mt. Edgecumbe
Houston

Bristol Bay
Valdez

Hoonah
Houston

Nenana
Glennallen
Cordova
Bethel
ACS
Petersburg

Kake
Seward
Nome
Dillingham
Newhalen
Grace

Outstanding Wrestler

William Savo---Dillingham

12
11
11
11
12
12

12
10
12
12
12
12

11
11
12
11
12
10

11
12
12
12
12
09

12
11
12
12
12
11

11
11
12
12
12
11

12
12
12
12
11
12

12
12
11
11
10
11




