## 2004 ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK STATE 1A-2A-3A WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

AWARDS & WINNERS								
	Team Awards		VANDO	Q 77//4/4	Individual Stand	ings (continued)		
<u>Cham</u>	union Anchora	no Christian	153.50	140				
Runne		ge Christian m	145.00 J	ı 1st	William Savo	Dillingham	12	
3rd	Bethel		126.50	2nd	Justin Tumbaga	Nikiski	11	
4th	Nikiski		83.50	3rd	Joe Christensen	Grace	11	
5th	Houston		81.70	4th	Jesse Kueber	Unalaska	11	
5th		cumbo	81.70	5th	Ed Garoutte	Kotzebue	12	
	5th Mt. Edgecumbe 7th Kotzebue		62.50	6th	Rafael Rameriz	Klawock	12	
	8th Eielson		62.00	145	rtaraor rtarrioriz	Marroon		
	9th Bristol Bay		54.00	1st	Erik Edenshaw	Kotzebue	12	
	9th Grace Christian		54.00	2nd	Nick Rogers	Eielson	10	
	11th Wrangell		51.00	3rd	William Scott	ACS	12	
'''	wiangen		31.00	4th	Andrew Cooper	Unalakleet	12	
Sport	smanship Award	Nome N	annoks	5th	Brent Cole	Craig	12	
Sport	Sinansinp Awaru	NOTHE IN	allooks	6th	Travis McCaughey	Nikiski	12	
Acade	emic Award (3.35)	) \	/rangell	152	riavis iviccaugiley	MODIN	14	
Acade	(3.30)	vv	rangen	132 1st	Cody Dunbar	ACS	11	
	Individual S	Standings		2nd	Neil Jenny		11	
103	individual	<u>zananigs</u>		3rd	Sam Carney	Petersburg Mt. Edgecumbe	12	
1st	Jon Garrison	Wrangell	10	4th	Michael Carty	Dillingham	11	
2nd	Jon Garrison Josh Baker	vvrangeii ACS	09	5th	JJ Tipton	Craig	12	
3rd	Andrew Miller			6th	Ralph Angasan	Bristol Bay	10	
3ra 4th	Kevin Hansen	Dillingham Kotzebue	10 09	160	Naiph Angasan	DIISIUI Day	10	
5th	Clinton West	Nome	11		Alexa Ma Oele ere	Olemenellen	44	
6th	John Hanson		09	1st	Alex McGahan	Glennallen	11	
	JOHN Hanson	New Stuyahok	U9	2nd	Jake Mork	Wrangell	12	
<u>112</u>	Lanca Dankala	NULiald	40	3rd	Kris Gee	Tok	12 12	
1st	Lance Penhale	Nikiski	12	4th	Justin Gardiner	Mt. Edgecumbe		
2nd	Wes Richards	Dillingham	09	5th	Ray DelaRosas	Barrow	12	
3rd	Devin Johnson	Dillingham	10	6th	Trygve Angasan	Bristol Bay	09	
4th	Spencer Beckman	Craig	11	<u>171</u>				
5th	Craig Savo	Dillingham	09	1st	Daniel Harvey	Houston	12	
6th	Austin Bowden	ACS	09	2nd	Zack Klein	Bristol Bay	11	
<u>119</u>				3rd	Sterling Rearden	Bethel	12	
1st	Justin Gumlickpuk	New Stuyahok	12	4th	Nick Shellabarger	Mt. Edgecumbe	12	
2nd	Daniel Savo	Dillingham	11	5th	James Judkins	Barrow	12	
3rd	Kyle Sattler	Bethel	11	6th	Chris Hansen	Houston	11	
4th	Jeremy Luce	Nome	11	<u>189</u>				
5th	Ernest Keith	Mt. Edgecumbe	11	1st	Max Shellabarger	Mt. Edgecumbe	11	
6th	Austin Vanderford	Ninilchik	09	2nd	Clinton Banzhaf	Houston	11	
<u>125</u>		N. 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	, l	3rd	Kyle Anderson	Bristol Bay	12	
1st	Jordan McCaughey	Nikiski	11	4th	Stephen Bishop	Valdez	12	
2nd	Chase Fagan	Eielson	11	5th	Torin Smith	Hoonah	12	
3rd	Kenny Baife	Grace Christian	12	6th	Bradd Erickson	Houston	11	
4th	Gerardo Arias	ACS	12	<u>215</u>				
5th	Herman Reich	Kotzebue	10	1st	Jeremiah Davidson	Nenana	12	
6th	Marvin McDonald	Bethel	09	2nd	William Prescott	Glennallen	12	
<u>130</u>				3rd	Jon Nichols	Cordova	12	
1st	Jacob Masog	ACS	12	4th	Aaron Scheall	Bethel	12	
2nd	Gilbert McIntyre	Bethel	11	5th	Sam Beecher	ACS	11	
3rd	Josh Krelich	Barrow	12	6th	Scott O'Neill	Petersburg	12	
4th	Pete Kaiser	Bethel	12	<u>275</u>				
5th	Peter Angasan	Bristol Bay	12	1st	Mathew Ashenfelter	Kake	12	
6th	Jared Mazurek	Nikiski	12	2nd	Gus Linville	Seward	12	
<u>135</u>				3rd	Kohren Green	Nome	11	
1st	Zack Shelley	ACS	10	4th	Robert Neilson	Dillingham	11	
2nd	Matt Gardner	Houston	10	5th	Elia Anelon	Newhalen	10	
3rd	Lucas Salzbrun	Bethel	12	6th	Pat O'Neill	Grace	11	
4th	Skyler Graika	Valdez	10					
5th	Drew Eyon Wrangell 11			Outstanding Wrestler				
6th	6th Bryan Stewart Eielson 11				William SavoDillingham			
Ц								